2023 Summer Classifications (from 2022 summer standings)

COREC SOFTBALL
Corec Recreation Level

MON Corec Federal / City
All Your Eagles
Bashers

MON Community
Unknown Entity
ProQuest

Saline Swingers

TUES Corec Community
Cherminators

ICLE

Mollywhoppers

The Marauders

The Scrubs

WED Corec Community
Mo Cowbell

Hit the Cutoff

The Humpback Chubs
Nutshells

The Cosmos

Brews On First

West Side Glory

THURS Corec Recreation
Pitches Get Stitches
Plante Moran

We Don’t Stop at 3 rd Base
Anesthesia in the Outfield
The Narwals

Bright Orange

FUMC

LaBatters 2.0

Pain in the Assays

FRI Corec Community
Honey Badgers
Fishwrappers

J. Keller

Play It Again Sports
Team Social
Derminators

20-0
9-10

3-7
3-8
0-10

7-3
5-5
5-5
4-6
4-6

9-1
7-3
5-5
5-5
5-5
2-8
2-8

18-0
9-0
7-2
5-3
4-4
4-5
3-7
2-17
1-9

MEN'S SOFTBALL

TUES Men’s Federal
Mirimar
Allegra

Robertson’s Storm & Screen

TUES Men’s City
Poke n Toke

Walks Are for Cowards
SFE

Chico’s Bail Bonds
Prestige Worldwide
PGFA

Fit2live Gym

TUES Men’s Municipal
Cottage Inn

TUES Men’s County
Game Show Hosts
Play It Again Sports
Clean Up Crew
Slugzilla Onroto
Designer’s Cove
Base Invaders
Knights

TUES Men’s Recreation
Mongolian Raiders

Quit Your Pitching

B-24’s

Pfazedouts

THURS Men’s City
Fillmore Bar & Grill
Poke n Toke
Session Room
Designer’s Cove
Nuthuggers
Exploding Hammies

THURS Men’s Community
GFB

20-0
17-3 City
16-4 Thurs City

15-5
13-7
9-11
8-12
6-14
5-15
16-3 Rec

5-5

4-16 City
3-17 City
13-5
12-8
10-9
0-17 City
1-9 City

2-8
1-9
0-9

15-5
13-6
13-7
9-11
8-11
7-10



Women's Softball Men's Baseball

Women’s Competitive Baseball National League
Alcorta Flooring 10-0 Ann Arbor A’s 13-3
Liberty Dental Dames 4-6 Wolfpack 8-8
Ypsi Alehouse 1-9 Coyotes 7-9
Switch Hitters 8-2 (Rec) American Legion 4-12
Women’s Recreation Baseball American League
Coleman’s Farm 7-2 Ann Arbor A’s 14-2
Grace 5-4 Grasshoppers 12-3
Flower Dragons 2-8 Yellow Jackets 12-4
Mome Raths 2-8 Michigan Tigers 10-6

Owls 10-6
Corec Kickball Ann Arbor VFW 7-9

Prestige Worldwide 6-9
Kickball Municipal (Friday) Loons 6-10
A2 Fight Club 7-3 Monarchs 1-15
Kenny’s Darlings 5-4 G3 Gentlemen 1-15
Kickin’ Aces 4-5

Kickin’ It Old School 9-0-1 (Rec)
Got the Runs 8-1-1 (Rec)
Bangerzonly 9-0 (Rec)
Straight Outta Scarlett 9-1 (Wed Rec)

Kickball Community Fri

Not Too Bouncy 2-6 (Muni)
Biopsych Boppers 6-3

The Irrationals 5-5

A2 Adventure Club 4-5-1
Donkey Nannies 4-5
Sandlot for Life 3-5-1

Ball Busters 1-7-1
Grover’s Corners 0-9-1

Kickball Community Wed
Don’t Stop Ballieving 7-3
Pitch Don’t Kill My Vibe 5-4-1

Indigo Buntings 4-5
Alive &Kicking 2-7-1
DSFS 0-7-3

Tee Ballers 0-9-1



