2023 Summer Classifications (from 2022 summer standings)

COREC SOFTBALL		MEN'S SOFTBALL	
Corec Recreation Level			
		TUES Men's Federal	
MON Corec Federal / City		Mirimar	20-0
All Your Eagles	20-0	Allegra	17-3 City
Bashers	9-10	Robertson's Storm & Screen	16-4 Thurs City
MON Community		TUES Men's City	
Unknown Entity	3-7	Poke n Toke	15-5
ProQuest	3-8	Walks Are for Cowards	13-7
Saline Swingers	0-10	SFE	9-11
		Chico's Bail Bonds	8-12
TUES Corec Community		Prestige Worldwide	6-14
Cherminators	7-3	PGFA	5-15
ICLE	5-5	Fit2live Gym	16-3 Rec
Mollywhoppers	5-5		
The Marauders	4-6	TUES Men's Municipal	
The Scrubs	4-6	Cottage Inn	5-5
WED Corec Community		TUES Men's County	
Mo Cowbell	9-1	Game Show Hosts	4-16 City
Hit the Cutoff	7-3	Play It Again Sports	3-17 City
The Humpback Chubs	5-5	Clean Up Crew	13-5
Nutshells	5-5	Slugzilla Onroto	12-8
The Cosmos	5-5	Designer's Cove	10-9
Brews On First	2-8	Base Invaders	0-17 City
West Side Glory	2-8	Knights	1-9 City
THURS Corec Recreation		TUES Men's Recreation	
Pitches Get Stitches	18-0	Mongolian Raiders	3-6
Plante Moran	9-0	Quit Your Pitching	2-8
We Don't Stop at 3 rd Base	7-2	B-24's	1-9
Anesthesia in the Outfield	5-3	Pfazedouts	0-9
The Narwals	4-4		
Bright Orange	4-5	THURS Men's City	
FUMC	3-7	Fillmore Bar & Grill	15-5
LaBatters 2.0	2-17	Poke n Toke	13-6
Pain in the Assays	1-9	Session Room	13-7
		Designer's Cove	9-11
FRI Corec Community		Nuthuggers	8-11
Honey Badgers	8-2	Exploding Hammies	7-10
Fishwrappers	8-2		
J. Keller	7-3	THURS Men's Community	
Play It Again Sports	4-5	GFB	3-5
Team Social	1-7		
Derminators	0-9		

Women's Softball

Women's Competitive

Alcorta Flooring 10-0
Liberty Dental Dames 4-6
Ypsi Alehouse 1-9

Switch Hitters 8-2 (Rec)

Women's Recreation

Coleman's Farm 7-2
Grace 5-4
Flower Dragons 2-8
Mome Raths 2-8

Corec Kickball

Kickball Municipal (Friday)

A2 Fight Club 7-3 Kenny's Darlings 5-4 Kickin' Aces 4-5

Kickin' It Old School 9-0-1 (Rec)
Got the Runs 8-1-1 (Rec)
Bangerzonly 9-0 (Rec)
Straight Outta Scarlett 9-1 (Wed Rec)

Kickball Community Fri

Not Too Bouncy 2-6 (Muni) Biopsych Boppers 6-3 The Irrationals 5-5 A2 Adventure Club 4-5-1 **Donkey Nannies** 4-5 Sandlot for Life 3-5-1 **Ball Busters** 1-7-1 Grover's Corners 0-9-1

Kickball Community Wed

Don't Stop Ballieving 7-3
Pitch Don't Kill My Vibe 5-4-1
Indigo Buntings 4-5
Alive &Kicking 2-7-1
DSFS 0-7-3
Tee Ballers 0-9-1

Men's Baseball

Baseball National League

Ann Arbor A's 13-3
Wolfpack 8-8
Coyotes 7-9
American Legion 4-12

Baseball American League

Ann Arbor A's	14-2
Grasshoppers	12-3
Yellow Jackets	12-4
Michigan Tigers	10-6
Owls	10-6
Ann Arbor VFW	7-9
Prestige Worldwide	6-9
Loons	6-10
Monarchs	1-15
G3 Gentlemen	1-15